AT ASKE A

RAILROAD
SOLICITAION: RFQ#23-82-211579 PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

TITLE: Twentymile River Bridge 64.7 Rehabilitation
DATE: January 11, 2024

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE E-MAIL
ARRC Greg Goemer 907-265-2593 Goemerg@akrr.com
ARRC Ben Habig 907-265-2602 HabigB@akrr.com
ARRC Tyler Tubbs 907-265-4778 TubbsT@akrr.com
ARRC 907-265- RousseauB@akrr.com
Hamilton Construction - 907-440-1033 JSzymik@Hamil.com
Hamilton Construction Chris Duty % 907-671-2092 CDuty@Hamil.com
Brice George Tipner \&\\Y A\\ 907-947-0616 Gtiper@briced.com
Brice Inc. K Bryce Erickson - ﬁ%\w\ 607-750-3503 Brycee@briceinc.com
Swalling - | David Kabella @N\K 907-315-6160 Dkabella@sgcak.com
Swalling KevinMackey 007-64-(1-58F Knrackey@sgealcsom
Swalling V Kex Ontipvice 252-27¢6¢ N@E&Ewcr Bsocap. com

e (7

CNR 5& Chad Graves 520-444-5534 Chad@CNREXxcavation.com
CNR Mike Vrana 907-232-2999 MikeVrana@gmail.com




AT ASK A

RAILROAD
SOLICITAION: RFQ#23-82-211579 PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

TITLE: Twentymile River Bridge 64.7 Rehabilitation
DATE: January 11, 2024

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)
COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE E-MAIL
CNR % Kody Billingsley 520-449-4258 Kody@CNRexcavation.com
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